ANENSMENT OF somrmnmmmnmn OF CONTRACT: ! o | HOOMTRAGT 1D 0onE T
2 AMBNDMENTMODIEICATION N 3. BFFECTIE OATE 4. REGUISTRON/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO.{ applicabla)
MOOT . ) ADM~13~165 . ’
- . See Block 1&C 1/2/20i3 . =
6ISSUEDBY CGoBE 13100 : 7. AQMINISTERED BY (I othar tharr 2t 6). CODE l3100 _
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission . U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commigsion
Div. of Contracts ) ) Div. of Contracts
Attg: Brika Bam, 301-492-3492 Mall Stop: TWB-01-Bl0OM
Mail Stap: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, strest, counly, State and ZIP Codo), 00 |9% AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
ERNST & YOUNG LLP .
. 93 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
. : 104, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO,
1101 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW . G923F9794H NRC-DR-23-10-246
WASHINGTON DC 200054213 . .
 |1on oaTeD (BEEMEM 1Y)
pos [racu cooe X {09-30-2010
. THB TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered sollcitatioh is amended as set forth.In Hem 14.  The hour ang date specified for recsipt of Offers [TJis extended, [ Jis not extended.

Offers: inust atknowledge reeeipt 'of this amendment prior to-the hour and dats specified in'the solicitation or as amended, by one of the felliwing methods:

(a) By compieting ftems 8 and 15 and retuiming, copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitied; or () By sepmate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soliciation and.amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue oFihis amendment you desife to change ah offer aiready submitted, such change may be made

by ta}egram or letler, provided each telegram or leiter makes refesem:exo the soncimhon and this, amendmant, and is received prior to the opening hour

and dats mjjed.
‘12.AOCOUNTWGANDkPPROPR1ATbNmTA (1 vocpirais) 2031-40~ 51-8-113 :BL557 : 2511\ 31x0200 Decbligate $1,320.10

2011-7M-51-5-106; N7486: 2518 31X020Q :Deobligate $12,667.72
3. THIS ITEMAPPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
0Q | A THIS CHANGE ORDER ISISSUED PURSUANTTO:  (Specty bilthorts)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH 1K FTEM 43 XRE MADE I THE CONTRAGT ORDER NO. IN fTEM 104

B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED OQNT‘RACUQRDERISMCUWEDTOREFLEC'ITHEADMINWTNE CHANGES (such as changsis'n paying offica; apptopriation daté, etc:)
SET FORTH IN [TEM 14; PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100{5).

C. THis SUPPWALAGREEMW TS ENTERED IO PURSYANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 52.243-3 CHANGES~-TIME-AND-MATERIALS OR LABOR-HOURS
X f
D. OTHER (Speclty typé of roodiication and authosity)
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, @ is-required fo sign this document and retuin 1 —____copies fo the Issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  {Organtzsd by UCF sactiori hegdnigs, inchiing sofics subject matter where feasila.)

The purpese of modificatiom MOO7 is to deobligate upused funds of $13,987.B2 and close out the contract,
The ceiling value is decrgased FROM: $867,599.00 .BY: $13,987.82 TO: $853,611.18

Tgtal Estimated Cost: $853,611.18
Total Obligation: $853,611.18

Period of Performance: 09/30/2010 ~ 06/29/2012 -

Exwgtaspmwmmnmmmwdamdmmnmwhuma»\wm&,asmmﬂomdnmod mmmmmdmmmwma

) F16A. NAME AND TILE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Fype or printy
. . R R | Sharlene MuCubbin ’
Linda Springer, Executive Director . Contracting Officer

15A NAMEAND TITLEOF SIGNER  (Typerés prin)

158, CONTRAGTOR/GFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UNITED F AMER . SIGNED
Linda Springer : v (4 é 24{4—-—
— i 2/13/13¢68r - = . '
[Sioraaust preson alrgrlsd & 5or) ‘ /13/ ] TSignature of Contracing Orcen), e ;3/ Jﬂ/g
7540-01-152:8070 ’ .
gnwzwous ébmou NOT USARLE wmmmow%y?m%\é;%m m)za K

3 \N““?' g

TEMPLATE-ABMOM  SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE

FEB 2 6 201



